BUDDHIST RETREAT CENTRE, IXOPO
Summary List of Retreats
23 Jun 2023 - 25 Feb 2024

# indicates retreats held in noble silence

Come As You Are: Secular Buddhism, Existential Philosophy And Psychotherapy. Can Buddhism effectively
treat the struggles we face in life?
JASON ROSS ..tteeeteeeet ettt ettt et e e ettt e e e e e sttt e e e e e e s e anrt e e e e e e ee e anbateeeeeeenaanree Fri 23 Jun —Wed 28 Jun

#Saying Yes To Life -Taking Refuge In The Three Jewels
Richard Chippindall.........coooeiiiieeee e e e s e e e st e e e e eae e e saaeeeesnsaeeeanes Fri 30 Jun — Sun 02 Jul

Rejuvenating The BRC: A Family Retreat With Children In Mind
F N Y - Y/ =1 =L = RS Tue 4 Jul = Fri 7 Jul

Traditional Hatha And Raja Yoga
Duncan Rice and Sharleen LUPKE ........eeeieiiiie ettt et e e s aree e Fri 7 Jul —Sun 9 Jul

#Active Hope - Practices For Difficult Times
TSUNMA TSONAIU i Fri 14 Jul - Sun 16 Jul

#Beginner's Mind, Quiet Mind: Meditation Instruction And Practice For Meaningful Daily Living
TSUNMA TSONAIU ...eiiiiieee ettt e e ee ettt e e e e e e e etr e e e e e e e e e aaraeeeeeeeesastaaeeeeeeesastasaeeeeeesennnrrseeeas Sun 16 Jul - Fri 21 Jul

Moving Meditation: Power Up Your Chi With Tai Chi
Brett Vallis and NOIWAzi BANAEZI .........uvvvviiiiiiiiiiiiiiie ettt eesetaar e e e e e as Fri 21 Jul - Sun 23 Jul

Finding And Keeping Your Centre: Taking Care Of Ourselves In Order To Be Of Service To Others
TESSA PrELOIIUS .veievieiiiteiiieeitie ettt site e st st e ste e sibeesate e sateesabeesabeesabeesabeesaseesabeesnseesabaesnseesases Fri 28 Jul - Sun 30 Jul

lyengar Yoga: Nudging The Body Into Shape And Health
U Te LY = = DO USSP Fri 4 Aug - Sun 6 Aug

lyengar Yoga: Deepening Your Practice
I VN - 1= o TS UP S PURROE Sun 6 Aug - Fri 11 Aug

Three Treasures For Mindful Living - A Pathway To Balance
Bridget HAaWKINS ... e et e e e e e et e e e e e e e e sabbaae e e e e e e senareaes Fri 11 Aug - Sun 13 Aug

Know Your Health
Prof Monique Marks, Kathryn Millar, Dr Mario ShONga .........cccceeevvveeeiieeecciiee e Mon 14 Aug - Wed 16 Aug

Relaxation: Opening And Relaxing The Heart And Mind
[ To] o - I o] o1 TR Fri 18 Aug - Sun 20 Aug

Enquiring Into The Tibetan Schemata Of The Five Elements Of Earth, Water, Fire And Space Externally And
Within Ourselves
(o] o I 0le] o 1T PP Sun 20 Aug - Tue 22 Aug

Change Your Story - A Memoir Writing, Family Constellations And Meditation Retreat
Dawn Garisch, Vasintha Pather, Alistair Blair........ccccoeeeeiiiiiiieee e Mon 28 Aug — Sun 3 Sep

The Roots Of Sacred Drumming: Exploring Natural Rhythms
Richard Ellis anNd IMarc KreSS .....uueeiiiiiiiiiiiieie e ettt e e eectttee e e e e e e sttaa e e e e e e e s eitataeee e e e seannsaneeas Fri 8 Sep —Sun 10 Sep

Yoga Mind, Body And Breath
Y [ ol (=T U PP P PP Sun 10 Sep —Fri 15 Sep

Yoga Mind, Body And Breath: A Journey Of Self-Discovery
IVIAEC KESS i e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e s e e e s e e e e e e e e eseeesesasasesasesenasanananeeanenas Fri 15 Sep —Sun 17 Sep

Healing The Family Tree: An Ancestor And Us Writing Retreat
(BT a T Ta I =TT Vo i SR Fri 22 Sep — Sun 24 Sep



Between First In-Breath And Last Out-Breath: The Art Of Story-telling
(Do o =T a I o =TT Vo) i SRS Sun 24 Sep — Tue 26 Sep

A Taste of Somatics: Feeling And Healing The Body From Within
R I o =] T T T T P PP P PP P PP Fri 29 Sep —Sun 1 Oct

Practical Consciousness - A Simple Guide To Raising Your Consciousness
[T Y134 o PSSR Fri 6 Oct — Sun 8 Oct

The Sacred Feminine : Empowering The Feminine With Yoga, Meditation And Your Astrological Moon
Margarita Celeste and Sandra HEAZES .........eeeeuveiiiciiee ettt Fri 13 Oct — Sun 15 Oct

Stand Like A Tree To Power Up Your Chi
U] W B Lo T A= o ISR ORRR Fri 20 Oct - Sun 22 Oct

If The Buddha Found His Soulmate: Finding A Loving Relationship On A Spiritual Path
Natascha Prussen and Warren SHaW .........c.ueeiecieeiicieee et et e et e e e seaae e enree s Fri 27 Oct — Sun 29 Oct

Breath Is The Bridge: A Breath And Yoga Retreat With Guided Meditation
(07T o] Y=T=- | LSRR Fri 3 Nov —Sun 5 Nov

Finding Meaning And Purpose - Buddhist Insights Into The Nature Of The Mind
Ven Khenpo Jamyang GOMPO.....ccueeiiiiriierieenieeiieeeite st ettt siteesiee e sieeesneeesaneesneeesaneenneees Fri 10 Nov —Sun 12 Nov

Cleanse And Heal Your Internal Organs with Powerful Chi - Gung Exercises and Meditation
PAUI DOTTIAN oottt ettt ee ettt e e e e e e e ab e e e e e e e eestasbaaeeeeeeesnsbaaaeeeeeesassssaeeeeeesennnnens Fri 17 Nov — Sun 19 Nov

#O0pen The Heart And Still The Mind: Mist Rising, Dew Falling — Embracing Impermanence With Courage,
Compassion And Joy
ULl Oe To T o 1= PP P PP PPPTPR Fri 24 Nov —Wed 29 Nov

#Quiet Mountain, Clear Sky: Meditating With Calmness And Clarity
=Y A (W ) i USSR USSRt Fri 1 Dec —Sun 3 Dec

Going With The Flow: Integrating Meditation And Mindfulness Into Our Daily Life
ST [ol =T o [ D o] oV {=T o T PPN Fri 8 Dec —Sun 10 Dec

Shibuie - When Beauty Happens Accidentally: Sumie and Raku — Japanese brush painting and pottery
Ingrid Adams and LUNGEIO NCEDO ........uviiviiiiieeee e Monday 11 Dec — Fri 15 Dec

JOY: Tap Into Your Creative Energy
CATISSE LOUW ..uvvvvvivirerererererereresereseresesssessseseresssssesssssssssssssssssssssssssssssssssssssssssssssssssssssssssssene Fri 15 Dec —Sun 17 Dec

#The Four Imnmeasurable Gifts at Christmas
TSUNMA TSONAIU ...eiiiiiiiieeeeeeetrreee e e eeecre e e e e e e eesttreeeeeeeeesaabaaeeeeeeesestaseeeeeeesasssssaeseeessnnsnrees Fri 22 Dec — Tue 26 Dec

#Three Wise Medicines For Living Your Life In The New Year
UL oY b= T e o o U TSR Fri 29 Dec —Tue 02 Jan

Time To Focus And Tune Into 2024: Gently kickstart the new year with an ashram-style retreat offering
gigong, hatha yoga, meditation and healing therapies
Brendon Small, Kugan Naidoo, Di Franklin and Deborah Don..........ccceccvvvivcceeeecciee e, Fri 5Jan—Sun 7 Jan

Traditional Hatha And Raja Yoga
(D IU T [or= T I (o - SRR Fri 12 Jan - Sun 14 Jan

#Ten Day Vipassana Retreat
Jonathan Preboy and Anna Scharfenberg .......o.uvvveiii i Mon 15 Jan —Thu 25 Jan

#Vipassana Meditation: How To Realise Ever-Present Mindfulness
Jonathan Preboy and Anna Scharfenberg ... viir e Fri 19 Jan —Sun 21 Jan

#A Vipassana Retreat: The Search For Truth



Jonathan Preboy and Anna Scharfenberg ........ccveeeeciiii e Sun 21 Jan —Thurs 25 Jan

Vinyasa Yoga And Meditation
HaNNEHZE RODINSON w.veviiiiiiiiiiiiei ettt e e e et e e e e e sabbaar e e e e e e snaabaeeeeeees Fri 26 Jan —Sun 28 Jan

Creative Intuition
THhereSsa HardMan .....ueeeeeiiiiieiiiieiee ettt e e e e et e e e e sesabbaaeeeseeesnsbareeeeeeesensbrreeeeas Fri 2 Feb —Sun 4 Feb

Healing Qigong For Health And Vitality
D HU JIN=YUN 1ttt ettt ettt e s bt e e bt e e sbt e s bt e e s abeesabeesabeesabeesabeesaneenns Fri 9 Feb —Sun 11 Feb

Regaining The Centre
F N =] 0T YL 1 o TR Sun 11 Feb — Sun 18 Feb

Getting To Know The Birds At The BRC: 160 Birds Of A Feather
) (1Yl D - 1V LSO PP P PP PPRUPPPPRN Fri 23 Feb — Sun 25 Feb



